
Additional Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2012

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,106,111
3,306,679

265,140
109,856,550
10,848,240
6,712,049

17,358,538
1.60

1,163,611

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 2012 thru 2015

As of September 28, 2015

(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

2013

To Date
1 Year Ago

2013

To Date
Crop Year

2014

To Date
1 Year Ago

2014

Prev Week
Crop Year

2014

To Date
Crop Year

2015

Prev Week
Crop Year

2015

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

3,453,760
280,100

116,529,972
11,544,225
7,034,702

12,010,691
1.04

1,163,786
3,454,948

280,105
116,526,377
11,545,613
7,035,445

12,025,981
1.04

1,147,663
3,441,769

278,216
102,481,854

9,770,790
5,933,804
2,650,194

0.27

1,152,558
3,457,665

279,911
103,045,774

9,821,216
5,966,295
9,043,464

0.92

1,152,564
3,457,805

279,919
103,048,010

9,821,557
5,966,483
9,046,501

0.92

1,149,402
3,497,081

282,900
94,827,893
9,515,855
5,876,077
2,032,013

0.21

1,150,815
3,502,079

283,122
94,994,156
9,527,642
5,883,647
2,208,384

0.23

67,738
137,432
17,534

7,276,200
264,839
264,839
83,674

0.32

1,173,849
3,444,111

282,674
117,132,750
11,113,079
6,976,888

17,442,212
1.57

60,354
126,318
15,983

7,244,784
259,562
259,562
46,018

0.18

60,366
125,895
15,990

7,245,064
259,614
259,614
46,087

0.18

54,129
118,583
14,693

6,768,744
243,091
243,091
15,708

0.06

54,385
118,800
14,776

6,802,166
244,193
244,193
36,181

0.15

54,386
118,810
14,777

6,802,418
244,198
244,198
36,209

0.15

46,618
104,198
13,283

6,401,107
136,484
136,484
12,591

0.09

46,712
104,493
13,311

6,409,303
136,758
136,758
13,758

0.10

1,223,965
3,580,078

296,083
123,774,756
11,803,787
7,294,264

12,056,709
1.02

1,224,152
3,580,843

296,095
123,771,441
11,805,227
7,295,059

12,072,068
1.02

1,201,792
3,560,352

292,909
109,250,598
10,013,881
6,176,895
2,665,902

0.27

1,206,943
3,576,465

294,687
109,847,940
10,065,409
6,210,488
9,079,645

0.90

1,206,950
3,576,615

294,696
109,850,428
10,065,755
6,210,681
9,082,710

0.90

1,196,020
3,601,279

296,183
101,229,000

9,652,339
6,012,561
2,044,604

0.21

1,197,527
3,606,572

296,433
101,403,459

9,664,400
6,020,405
2,222,142

0.23


